REEEIICH
B - H

I

A= —Fr 71—

BNTBLEORNE, 5 A8HIZIT -V —0A,

oooog

Ooooooog
e e e e e s
e e e e e e e e
e e e e e e e e s
O s
O e e e s
o e e e s
e e e e e e e e e s
e e e e e e e e s
I e e s

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O e s s
o e e e s
Oooooooooooog
e e e s
e e e s
o e e e e e e e e

M (4 A5)

J—v-— 2K
AT B T
op 2~ 318
Bg (5 —F) xEL2
bt BEE
F30E BE
EDA

OQId—V—F=DICTY. . FDYER T—
UTEST. ENVITHEVET,
@¥ATIICASAALT EIEER> T
PEXY,
®ISANVERLTERSLU1EANE
BEFTASHICEE >TUWNET, AN
DEADNEEIMDELTHEEET,
@IS1INVICHEDDEEEANTHRL.
ICHE2 TRYID Ll d— v —EANTHOHET,
FEOBEANTY D EROE/EANT
FEIBDOET,

ORBICIHER UAN FEREETHEITFET,

000000000 000000O0O0DO00C000DOOO0OOO0O0OO0O0ODO2600

O0 0o DDEDDDDDDDDD k J
O o0ogaod o Opooooogoooao
DDDDDDEDDDDDDDDDD
Uo0opo0o Op0oO0opoood
0ogoO0o0b00ggO0pO0Opoo0O00
1228 BBBe3nBoogas :
0 0 O O O . -‘\? 2003.5
"0gd 2800/0p000000 0OoO000000o CONTENTS s:6 & 2025
00nQ 0 g oogPg588450¢ 0D0000O0O0O0O000D0DO0O0OO0
o0 Qo 0g00D g 0 g 09500 000000000000000000000 vooboooooobooooooooooood —— 3
O0@Q 0p00050q§ H 000 O0000O00O00O0O00O0O00O0O00000 000000000220000000000000——— 4
o oo bpbtidbidpgpdpgbbodo ooooUobEmMALDODOOOOOO 000000000 00O00OO00O0O00O0DOOOOD ——— 6
s 00000000000 oo0ooooooooooooooooog —— 12
uoooooooooodd oKINAWA 0 000 O000poooopooooooon ———— 16
0 900-8570 OO OO0 1-2-2
TEL (098)866-2020 g0o0000ooO0obO0ob0OoocoocOoboooono
FAX (098)866-2467 (00000 O0oooooooooo 18
E-mail kouhou@pref.okinawa.jp do0dbOO0bO0oOooooOooooooooooco —— 20
gooooooobooboooboooobooobobooboo— 22
O0000O0O00C0C0O00O0O00000
s 0000000000000 goooooooooooooooooooooog ——— 24
http://www.pref.okinawa.jp/index-j.html vooooogo 28
goo0000O0ooOOoO0O00ooooooooooopno0 —— 29
0000000000000000000000O ooooo 30
jOoooO000O0OOOO0O0OO0OO0OOOOoOoOooO
000000000000 00000000O0O000 uooboooooooooo oooood 32

gooooooooooooooooooooooao
0ooooooooooooooo

gooooooooOoOoOO0OOOOOO0OO0OO0OOOOOCOOOOOOOO

0 000000020035 oooooogog20035 [



